Public Building Commission of Chicago
e Contractor Payment Information

Project: Jesse Owens Park and Fieldhouse
Contract Number: 1470

General Contractor: Burling Builders, Inc.

Payment Application: 001

Amount Paid: $169,236.72

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 8/20/2008

Amounts of Payments to Subcontractors are listed on following
Contractor’s Sworn Statement.



PUBLIC BUTLDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO W /
EXHIBIT S 9
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER — /0

Project: Jesse Owens Fieldhouse -
Monthly Estimate No.: 1

For the Period: 7/1/08 to 7/31/08

Centract No.: 1470

Date: 7/31/08

To: Public Building Commission of Chicago

In accordance with Resolution No. adopeed by the Public Building Commission of Chicago on,  relaring to the

3 Reverus Bonds issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project (and all terms used
herein shall have the same meaning 25 in said Resolution), T hereby certify to the Commission and 1o its Trustee; that:

1. Obligatons-in-the-amounrs-stated-herein-have-been-incurred-by-the
Commission and that each jtem thereof s a proper charge against the Construction
Acconnr and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby appraved for payment upon any contract will, when added to all
amoums previously paid upon such contract, exceed 90% of current estimates
approved by the Architect - Engineer until the ageregate amount of payments
withheld equals 5% of the Contract Price (said retamed funds being payable as set
forth in said Resohuion).

THE CONTRACTOR: Burling Builders, Inc.
44 W. 60" Street Chicago, IL 60621

FOR: Jesse Owens Fieidhouse
Is-now-entitied-{o-the-sum-of: $168,226.72

ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE $6,834,0.00.00§_

ADDITIONS : $0.00

DEDUCTIONS ! $0.00

iNET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION ! $0.00
i

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $6,834,000.00:

TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED $188,040.80
TOTAL RETENTION $18.804.08° ~——

a) Reserve Withheld @ 10% of Total Amount Earned,

but Not 10 Exceed 5% of Contract Price £18.804.08
b) Liens and Other Withholding $
c) Liquidated Damages Withheld §
TOTAL PAID TO DATE (inciude this Payment) 169,236.72 -

LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID $0.00
AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $169,236.72

=l LQ\]W

Architect - Engineer



Public Building Commission of Chicago

Exhibit N
PAYMENT REQUEST FORM
Monthly Estimate No: 1 Date 7/25/08
For the Period July 1st fo July 31st 1 of 4
Contract No: 1470
To: PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
For Work an Account of. Jesse Owens Fleldhouse
' CURRENT ESTIMATE ‘Total Estimate to Date
[TEM SUBCONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION co;glzzcr % %
NO. DONE | Amount DONE Amount
Excavation
1 __IT&D Excavate footing $25,500.00 0% 0%
Excavate building $25,000.00 0% 0%
Material haul off $20,000.00 0% 0%
3 Stone at footings $40,000.00 0% 0%
4 Stone at conerete slab $50,000.00 0% 0%l
5 Stone for walks $35,000.00 0% 0%
|6 Stone for curbs $15.000.00 0% 1%:
7
8
18 Asphalt Paving
19 |Beverly Asphalt Paving $14,510.00 0% 0%
20
25 Site Concrete
27 |G&Y Site Concreta $40,000.00 0%! 0%
28
29 Fences & Gates
30 |Fence Connections Omamental Fence $26,200.00 0%l 0%
31
32
33
34 Site & Strast Equipment
35 [Burling Builders, Inc. Site & Strest Equipment $5,538.00 Q%] 0%
26
a7 Unit Pavers
38 |C.R. Schmidt Pavers $22,449.00 0% 0%
38 Landscaping
40 {F. Garcia $171,267.00 0% 0%
43
44 Structural Concrete
45 | & B Construction Footing . $70,000.00 0% 0%
48 Slabs $80,000.00, 0%| 0%
47 Misc Concraete $20,000.00 0% 0%
48
60
61 Structural Precast
62 |Advance Cast Stone Engineering & Drafting $27.000.00{.—75%|  $20,300.00L—75%|  $20,300.00
63 Precast Panels $456,000.00 0% 0%
64 Instaliation $80,000.00 0% (0%
65
67 Countertops
68 _|Buriing Builders, inc. Countertops $23,000.00 0% 0%
69
|72 Matal Fabrications
73 iGreat Lakes Metal Fabrications ' $88,600.00 0% 0%
74
77 Structural Steel
78 |Caro Stesl Structural Stesl $780,000.00 0% 0%
79
80
81
182
EX) Carpentry




ITEM
NO.

SUBCONTRACTOR

DESCRIPTION

CURRENT ESTIMATE

Total Estimate to Date

CONTRAGCT
PRICE

%

DONE | Amount

%

DONE Amacunt

Exel

Carpentry

$139,330.00

0%|

0%,|

88

Custom Casework

Exel

Custom Casework

$15,325.00

0%

0%

a0

o932

194

Concrete Panels

95

Exel

Concrete Pansls

$91,000.00,

0%

0%

96

100

101

Traffic Coatings

102

Burling Builders, Inc.

Traffic Coatings

$7.996.00

0%

0%

103

105

106

Waterproofing

107

Burfing Builders, Ing,

Waterproofing

$5,5630.00

0%

0%

108

109

110

i1

Graffitti Coatings

112

Durango

Graffitti Coatings

$17,700.00

0%

0%

113

114

115

116

117

Spray Foam Insulation

Spray Insulations

Spray Foam Insulation

$40,500.00

0%

0%

119

120

121

122

123

Fire Proofing

124

IFE&S

Fire Proofing

$20,000.00

0%

0%

125

126

127

128

Single Ply Roofing

129

cannegn

Single Ply Roofing

$86,000.00

0%

|

130

131

132

Sheet Metal Roofing

133

Nztions

Sheet Metal Roofing

$308,900.00

0%

0%

134

135

Skylights

136

.S, Glass & Arch,

Skylights

$18,775.00

0%|

0%

137

138

138

140

Sealants and Caulking

141

Burling Builders, Inc.

Sealants and Caulking

$3,921.00

0%

%

142

143

144

Steel Doors and Framas

145

J&L Metal Doaors

Steel Doors and Frames

$87,838.00

0%

0%l

146

147

OverHead Doors

House of Doors

OverHead Doors

$10,070.00

0%

0%

149

150

151

Entrance Doors/Windows

162

U.S. Glass & Arch.

Entrance Docrs/Windows

$287,000.00

0%l

0%




ITEM
NO.

SUBCONTRACTOR

DESCRIPTION

CURRENT ESTIMATE

Total Estimate to Date

PRICE

%
DONE

Amount

%

DONE Amount

153

154

155

f)rywallflnsulationlCai!ings

158

Exel

Drywallfinsulation/Ceilings

:$132,785.00

0%

0%

157

168

158

Ceramic Tile

160

Q. C. Enterprises

Ceramic Tile

$103.260.00

0%

0%

161

162

Rubber/Carpet/Resilient Tile

183

Superior Floor Covering

Rubber/Carpet/Resilient Tie

$53,950.00

0%

0%

164

165

188

Athletic Flooring

167

City Cottage

Athletic Flooring

$70,800.00

0%

0%

168

169

170

Painting

171

Durango

Painting

$62,000.00,

0%

0%

172

173

174

175

Toilet Partitions

176

Partition Specialists

Teitet Partitions

$15,936.00

0%

0%

177

178

179

Lackers

180

Presfige Distibution

tockers

$6,800.00

0%

0%

181

182

183

Operable Partitions

184

Space Division Sys.

Operable Paditions

$7,195.00

0%

0%

185

188

187

Toilet Accessories

188

Prestige Distribution

Toilet Accessories

$7,820.00

0%

0%

188

180

191

Exterior Building Maintenace
System

192

Infinfty Access

ExteriorBM §

$20,550.00

0%

0%

183

184

185

ScoreBoard

198

Sievert Electric

ScoreBoard

$5,926.00

0%

0%

197

198

189

Gym Equipmaent

200

Hufcor Chicago Inc.,

Gym Equipment

$35,405.00

0%

0%

201

202

203

Foot Grilles

204

Kadee Industries

Foot Grilles

$6,915.00

0%

0%

205

208

207

Telescoping Bisachers

208

Northstar Equipment

Telescoping Bieachers

$12,500.00

0

208

Security And CCTV

210

DTI

Security And CCTV

$22,000.00

0%,

0%

211

Plumbing




TOTAL THIS SHEET:

CURRENT ESTIMATE Total Estimate to Date

ITEM SUBCONTRACTOR DESCRIFTION oo;:g:cr % %
NC. DONE | Amount DONE Amount

Thomas Adamson Plumbing $320,000.00 0% 0%

HVAC
ECI Mechanical HWAC ) $695,000.00 0% 0%,
__Ground Source Heat Exchange
Indie Energy Ground Source Heat Exchange $175.,000.00 0% 0%
Electrical
212 |Belec Electrical Electrical $403,000.00 0% 0%
213 Scheduling Consultant
214 |J. E. Manzi Scheduling $15,000.00{ . 17% $2,500.00 17%) $2,500.00
215 Lead Consultant N
216 |IDC Green Solutions Lesd Consultant $25,000.00 8%L— $2,000.00f7 9% %2,000.00;
217 Site Survey
218 |National Survey Site Survey $17.880.00 0% 0%
219 |Burling Builders, Inc. PBC Change Order Contingency $310,000.00 0% 0%
1220 |Burling Builders, Ing. General Requirements 3470,818.00 3%  $14,124.54 3%  $14.124.54
221 |Burling Builders, Inc, Insurance $82,008.00 100%)|  $82,008.00] 100%| $82,008.00
222 |Burling Builders, Inc. Bond $54,078.00, 100% $54.078.00{ 100% $54,078.00
223 |Burling Builders, inc. Overhead & Feg $446,117.00 3% $13,030.26 3%|  $13,030.26
$6,534,000.00 3%| $188,040.80 3%| $188,040.80




Public Building Commission of Chicago

Exhibit N
PAYMENT REQUEST FORM
Monthly Estimate No: 1 _ Date: 7131108
For the Period 711/08 {o 7131108 Sheet 2 of 4

Contract Mo: 1470

To: PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
Far Work on Account of: Jesse Owens Fieldhouse

\TEM CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TQ DATE
NG DESCRIPTION CONTRAGT PRICE o, %,
DONE -AMDUNT DONE AMOUNT
$6,834,000.0 3% $188,040. 2% $188,040.8
TOTAL NET DEBIT OR. CREDIT]




Public Building Comimission of Chicago

Exhlbit N
PAYMENT REQUEST FORM
NMonthly Estimate No: |:] Date: 7/31/08
For the Period __ 7/1/08 o 7131/08 Sheet 3 of 4

Coniract No: 1470

To: PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
Far Work on Account of: Jesse Owens Fieldhouse

MATERIAL STORED - FREVIOUS ESTIMATE NO 5 )
MATERIAL
ITEM NO.] DELIVERED | GQUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 50% AMOUNT
THIS PERIOD

TOTAL PELIVERED THIS PERIOD

MATERIAL
ITEM NO.] DELIVERED QUANTITY UNIT UNTE PRICE AMOUNT 50% AMOUNT
THIS PERIOD

TOTFAL USED THIS PERIQD|

DEBIT OR CREDIT THIS FERIOD

MATERIAL STORED - THIS ESTIMATE




SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE SHEETS

Monthly Estimate No:
For the Period
Contract No:

Exhibit N

8

7/1/08 to 7/31/08

1470

Date:

7/31/08

Sheeat:

4ofd

For Work on Account of: Jesse Owens Fieldhouse

To: PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

7 Iz 3
TOTAL TOTAL
DESCRIPTION CONTRACT CURRENT ESTIMATE
ESTIMATE ESTIMATE TO DATE
1 |Sheet No. 1 $G,834,D'DD.05' $188,040.804 $188,040.8_5|
2
5
4
6
€& |Total Awarded Contract Amount $6.334.000‘OE=J' i
7 JAwarded Contract Amounts Completed 5188,040,83 $186,040.60)
& |Add: Total Authorized Changes - Sheet No. $0.00 50.0 $0.00)
8 |Add: Materials Stored - Sheet No, §0.00]
10 | Total Approved Value & Amounts Earmed $6,834,000.00] 8188,040,83» $1BB.040,a
11 |Deduct: Current Reserve Adjusiment -$18,804.0 5'
12 |Deduct: Total Reserve To Date (Column 3) $0.0
13 |Deduct: Current Liguidated Damages (Line 25)
14 |Deduct: Total Liguidated Damages (Line 23)
75 | Total Paid To Date - including this estimate 0.00]
16 |Deduct: Total Earned To Date (Line 10, Col, 3) 5188,040.80
17 |Net Amount Open on Contract 56,645.9&9?3l
18 [NET CURRENT PAYMENT §169,236.72
RESERVE COMPUTATION Cmmthi:l?m Pre“&';;iri?;e”e Total Reserve Withheld
19 |Percentage Computation - 10% Reserve* $18,804.08] $0.00] $18,804.08
20 |Percentage Computation - 5% Reserve” g $
21 |Total Reserve Witnheid s S
*Mote: Column 1 is computed at the rate of 10% for all monthly estimates up to 50% of contract.
LIQU!DATED DAMAGES COMPUTATION
23 |Total Liguidated Damages io Date Days S0.00
24 JDeduct: Amount Previously Withheld 50.0
25 JCURRENT LIQUIDATED DAMAGES 46204 $0.0
Starling Date: Total Time Used Days |

Verified By: Archilect's Contract Administrator

R COMMERED FOR APPROVAL:
;i AN
AL e ANMA—

Date 2} % ob =

Architect's Project Manager \

Title

Name of Contractor-BE|

7



N Fublic Building Commission of Chicago

Exhibit A Confract $1470
CONTRACTOR'S SWDRN STATERMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT . 1
: Pay Application (Reviaw)
STATEQF  INnois) Ti30i0g

Countyof Cook ss,

THE AFFMNT, being first duly swem, on oath deposes and says that sheis Viee Presitznl- Finace of Burling Bulders, Ing., 44 W. G0lh Straet, Chicage, IL 60621, §38-224-3284 and duly aulharized ip make
this Afidenit in behall of 2gid corperation and for Rmeelf individuaily: thet he is well acy uired with the Facts herein se forth and thal sald coporation fs the confractor with the Public Bollding Commis sion of Chlsage

Owner, under Contaci No, _ 8420 _ dated bhe, 13th day of __May _ 2008 | fur Jesse Owens Park and Fieldhouss, §300 § & South Clyde Aveque, Chge, IL.
*Thet, the foBowing statements are: made for the purorse of pracuring aparal paymento $1€9,236.72
under Lve berns of saitf Conbract;

“thet the work Far which payment s requestad has been complated, fres and clear of amy and 2l claims, liens, charpes, and expanses of any Kind of natre whatsoever and fult complisnce with the Contract Documant:

and the requiements of said Cwner under them; -

"that for the pruposes of ssd Canbract, the fokowing persons havebesn conlracted with, and have furnished or } matesias, equi t, suppliss and services for, and hava dona Jabor on saidimprovement;
“that the respectiue emounts set forth oopesite thelr names ks the ful smount of money due and t each of theen respactvaly;

*that his statement is 2 tull, true, and camplele stelement of el such persone and of the full amount now due and the ameunt herebeine paid 1o aach of them for such labor, materfels, equipment, supplies and services
fumished or prepared by ach of them ko or ot avcount of sad work stated:

TOTAL LESS LESSNET
CONTRACT | TOTALWKIRK | RETENTION HET DUE THIS BALANCE T
NABE AND ADDRESS TYPE OF WORK
(NCLUDING | COMPLETE | WNGLUDING P“E:'ﬁgs” PERISD BECOME DUE
c08) CURRENT)
T&D - 20W327 Belment Plage
Addisan. IL Exgavaton 21050000 2,00 000

Beverly - 1514 West Pershing Rd.

Chicagt, 0. EJ508 Asphialt Pavi 14.510.00 0.00)
D & B Constr, - 400 Vest 75th St
Chicagn, K. 60620 Site Conorele 40.000.00 0.00

Fence Connectiens - 870 villa 5t

0.00
0.
0
0
0.00

00|
00|
|Elgin. IL. 60120 Fences & Galss 26.200.00 0.0 L)
Burling Bullders, Inc.- 44 V. &0th 5t
Chitags, IL Site and Sireet Equipmeant 5.530.00 0.00
Co R Bhmidt - 200002 Main St
Wamrenvile, (L 60556 Linit Pavers o0n| 0.00
F. Garcia« P, Box 572
|Bamington, L. 60¢11 Chicagu. IL Landstaging 000 0.00
D & B Gonstr. - 400 West 76th S1.
Chicago, . 50620 Structural Conerete 000 003
Advamce - W 5104 Hwy 144
|Rmdnm Leke M. E3075 Structurel Presast 20.300.00 0.00
Burling Bufldkrs, v~ 44 WV, G0th St
Chicam, iL Counterioos 00D, 0.00 0.00
Great Lakes - TS0O W, BSth Streel
j £6.600.00 0.00 0.00 m
780.000.00] - 0.00 .00 ILJ
Exal+ 8449 West 1516t Streat
Ortand Pak, IL. 80462 Carpenkry 130, 330.00 .00 .00 0.0
Exel - 3440 West 151at Street
Ortand Park. IL. 60462 Custom Casework 15.325.00 1Y) 0.00 0.0
Exel - B445 West 15451 Streel
Oriand Park. IL. 60462 Corgcrets Panels 81,000.00 0.00 trob 000
Buriing Buildors, inc.. 44 . B0th S,
i Trafiic Coatings 7.806.00 0.00 .00 0.00
Burling Bullders, Ine.- 44 W, B0th &L "
Chizage. |L Waterproofing 2.08 0.0n 0.09
Durango - 2848 Coastal. Drive
Aurors IL. 60503 Grafiff Coating 0.00 0.00 0.00
pray Ingulations
7831 Morih Nagie Avenue
tarton Grove, IL. 50053 Faam Insulation an0 408 anal
2040 West 161h Straal
Broadview, I 50155 Fire Proofing 5 0.00 0.00) 0.00
Lannon - 1765-G Corfland Gt
Addison L. 60161 1Singte Pty Roefing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Hations - 801 Sentry Drive
Waukasha, W 53186 'Sheet Melal Roofing 0.00 .00 000
Skylights 0.00 40| 0.00
Burfing Builders, Inc .- 44 W. 50th St
Chﬁa: IL Sealants and Caufking 382100 000 0.00 0.00
vors, INT.,
8305 West 153rd Street
Tinley Park, IL. 60477 Steel Doors ang Frames A7.A3800 0.00 .00 fulii]
[T
9036 West Dgden Ave.
Brookadd. Ik, 60513 Crverteard Doors 19.070.00] 0.00 0.00 0.0

Pano 4



.

: oNTRA e LESSNET DUETHIS | BALANGETO
! CONTRACT | TOTAL WORK | RETENTION NET A
NAME AND ADDRESS TYPE OF WORK (NCLUDING | COMPLETE | QNCLUDING | pap |  PERIOD | BECGMEDUE
C.0.'8) CURRENT)
US Glass & Arch.-8404 5, Wmetia
Aver. Darine, IL Entrance DoorsAlindows 0.00, 0.00] 0.00] 0,00, 287.000.00
Exel - S48 West 154! Simet '
Orlgnd Park 1L. 69452 CrywallInsulstionCelings 0.0/ 0.00) 0.00| 0.08 132,785.00
I erprises
2722 South Hillock Avanue
Chianp. 1L, 60608 Cerami Tile 0,00 0.00 0,001 000
perior [
14500 Sauth Western Avenus
Posen, IL. 60455 Rubber/CapetiResibent Tl 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.0
City Cottage Growp-2907 8. Wabi
Chicaqer ML |AthieticFloodng 0.00 0.00 0.00 £.00.
Painling 0.00 0.00 0,00 000
Toilel P artifons 0,08 0.00 0.00] o0
T .
3388-A Carmercial Ave,
Northbrook, IL. 60062 Lackers 0.0 0.00/ 0.00 000
i Systems
PO, Bow 5332
Buffalo Grove. L. 50089 Qperable Parffions 7.195.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 .00
B [0
3388-A Commeclal Ave.
Northbrook, [L. 60062 ‘Toilet Accessories 7.520.00 0.00 040 0.00 000
[nfmiey Aecess, LG |
2395 Capp Road Ste A
St Paul, Wb. 5544 Extarinr Buliding Mainiznance Sys. 20.550.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00
Sipvert Electrie - 1230 South
Hannah Ave. Forest Park, IL 60130 | Scorebpard 5.225.00 .00 0.0 0.00 oun
Fifeor Tmcag G-,
102 Fakrbanks Streat
Addizon, IL. B0101 Gym Equipme 0.00] 0.00 0.00 n.an
aded st %, Ik,
7160 Krick Rd.
Walion Hils, DH. 44148 Foat Grilles 0.00 040 0.00 080
Farfstar EqupmEenT, LG
516 Broad Strest
Laks Gangva, W, 53147 Talascoping Bleachsrs 1) 0 0.00 0,00 12.500.00
[}
1005 South Michigan
Chicago, IL. 60605 Securtty and COTV Qoo 0.0 0.00) 0.00 22.000.00
omas Adamsan
821 WestVan Buren |
Chicage. IL 60507 Plumhing 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00 320.000.00
TERRACHATCA,
4951 West 180th Street
Wokenz. |L. 60448 HYAC [ 0.00 0.08 .00 f85.008.00
ndie Energy
1020 Church Streel
Evanston, It 60201 Ground Source Haet Exchange .00 0,00 0.00 .00 175,000,00]
Helet DhechricalInc.,
7720 Gross Point Road
Skokde. IL. 80077 Blectrics 0.00) 00 t.o0 403.000.00
§26 Busse Highway
Park Ridge. IL. 60068 Scheduling Consultant 0.00 0,00 2.500.00 12.500.00
DG Green Solutions
1369 West Hubbard Seet STE 1-W
Chicage, IL 60622 L.EED, Consultant 0.00 a.00 2.000.00 23.000.00
Hationa Survey-30 South Michigan
e, Chitage, IL 60503 Sit: Surve] 000 0.00 000 17.880.00
Buxfing Builders, Inc.- 44 ¥, B0th St "
Chicago, IL PBC Chanpe Order Contingency 0.00: 0.00 0.0 10.000.00
Beniing Buliders, Inc.- 44 W. BOth St
Chicago, IL Gieneral Requirmants 14.124.54) 1.862.45 007 12,262.00 456,555.91
Barfing BuBders, Inc.- 44 \¥. 60th §t|
Chitago, IL Inswrance 82.008.00 8.200.80 I TA0.20 £.200.80
Burfing BuBders, Inc.- 44 W. H0th 5t
Chizape, IL Bond 54.025.00 5407.80 0.00 43.670.20 5.407.60
Burfing Buiiders, Inc.» 44 W. Bth St|
Chicago, IL Qveihead & Fes 456,117.00 13.030.25: 1.303.03 0.00 1, 127.23
YOTAL 6.834.000.00 188.040.80 12.804.08 0.0 18823672
e ———
%mmr TOTAL AMOUNT RECUESTED |
ASTO CONTRAGT LESS 0% RE [AWED
TOTAL CONTRACT AMD EXTRAS NET AMCIUNT EARKED
CREDNS 10 CONTRAL AMOLUNT OF PREVIDUS PAYMENTS
1 T AMOUNT JRJE THIS PAVMENT
BALANCE TO SECCME DUE
The provisions shauld not be consinued as confeming any rights hereunder for the benefits of Subconiraciors, workers or g mph nor a5 enfanging o alterdng the apelicadion of efiect of extsting ban laws.

Contractors ¢ertfias

* that o tha besl of its knowledge, infermation and belied, the work is in accord ance with the Contract Cocimants;
* {hat suppliers of maisrials, services, labor and ak Subcontractors (including alt sigrificant sublevels thevenf} are being currently pald,

* that the amounl of the payments ap

pled for are jusified.

* that tha Waiver of Lien are submitted herewith by affiam for affiant and aach of the aforesaid persons, are fue, womect, and osming;
* tivat each Bnd every lien was defivered uncongitonally;

[P}

- A



' TOTAL LESS LESS NET
CONTRACT | TOTALWORK | RETENTION NET DUE THIS BALANCETO
ND AD|
i DRESS iz gl {INCLUDING GOMPLETE (INCLUDING PRE:I::S sy FERIOD BECOME DUE
€.0.'5) CURRENT)
* that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defzat the vaidity of any of said Waivers of Lien;
* that said Waivers of Lign include such Waivers of Lien from &l Sut aciors ligrs of i

or other agents acting on benal of affiant in connection with the Work or arising oul of the Waork; and
* that so far as affiant has knowledqe or information, the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and matesials for which a claim could be made and for which 2 lein could be filed;
* that neither the parfial payment nor any part thereof has been assigned;
* that said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any ime appear that nay llegal or excess payments have baen

or on behalf of the PUBLIC BUILIDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGD, the sald Contractor will repay on

demand to the FUSLIC BUILDING COMMI SION OF CHICAGT the amount or amounts so paid: and
* iha‘t if any lizn remains unsah g after 3] , tractor will refund the PUBLIC BUILDING

: £ e 3 isEhar 2 lien including all costs and a reasonable attorney's fee.

day of duly 2008

: K'SHARMEL J. BROWN
Y Notary Public - State of llinois
l My Commission Expires: 12/22/08

T SSFP -

"OFFICIAL SEAL" “{
!

Bamn T



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT B

CONTRACTOR'S WAIVER OF LIEN FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT
STATE OF ILLINOIS }
}SS
COUNTY OF COOK )

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

WHEREAS, Burling Builders, Inc., an lllinois corporation, has been employed by the PUBLIC
BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, as Owner, under Contract No. 1470 dated the __ 13th day
of May 2008, to provide General Contracting Services(describe nature of work)

for (Designate Project and Location)
Jesse Owens Fieldhouse

8800 S. Clyde Avenue

Chicago, lllinois 60617

That the undersigned, for and in consideration of a partial payment of

$_ 169.236.72

on the adjusted contract price of

$ 6.534.000.00

and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt is acknowledged, the undersigned waives and release any
and all lien, or claim, or right of lien under the Statutes of the State of lllinois relating to Mechanics' Liens, on account
of labor or materials, or both, furnished by the undersigned to the extent of that part of the aforesaid work for which
partial payment is requested.

IN WITNESS, the undersigned has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed and these presents to be signed

by its Vice President - Finance and attested by its
Secretary on this 31st day of_July 2008 pursuant to authority given by the
President of said Corporation.
(SEAL)

L J Tt
A : - 9///0 /\%Sﬂw/
Kifh C. Walker
Title Vice President — Finance

John/Birzadas @

Secretary or Assistant Secretary



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT Q
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS
(1 of 2)

Name of Project Jesse Owens Fieldhouse Contract Number __ 1470

Monthly Estimate No: B8 PBCC Project No.
Date 7/31/08
STATE OF IELINGIS }
185
COUNTY OF CODK }

In connection with the above-captioned contract:
| DECLARE AND AFFIRM that |

Kim C. Walker
(Name of Affiant)

Vice President - Finance

(Title}

Burling Builders, Inc.
(Name of Company)

am the and duly authorized

representative of

whose address is 44 w. 60th Street Chicago, It 80621 (888) 224-3264 Fax (888) 224-3207

and that the following Minority and Womsan Business Enterprises have been contracted with, and have furnished, or
are fumishing and preparing materials for, and have done or are doing labor on the above-captioned contract; that
there is due and to become due them, respectively, the amounts set opposite their names for materials or labor as
stated; and that this is a full, true, and complete statement of all such MBEsAWBESs and of the amounts paid, due,

and to become due fo them:

Amount of |Total Previous; Amount This Balance To

MBE/WBE Name Contract For Contract Requests Request Complete
T&D Excavation $240,500.00] $0.00 20.00] $210,500.00
D&B Caonstruction Site Concrete $190,000.00] $0.00 $0.00] $190,000.00
[F. Garcia Landscaping Landscaping $171,267.00 $C.00 $0.00]__$171,267.00]
Carlo Steel Structural Steel $780,000.00 $0.00 $0.00] $780,000.00
US Glass&Arch. Skylights $18,775.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,775.00

Entrance

US Glass&Arch. Doors/Windows $287,000.00 $0.00 $0.00] $%$287,000.00
Exel Interior Construction  |Carpentry $245,655.00 $0.00 $0.00] $245,655.00
Durango Graffiti Coating $17,700.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17.700.00
Cannen Single Ply Roofing $86,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $86,000.00
City Cottage Group Athletic Flooring $70,800.00 $0.00 $C.00 $70,800.00
Exel Interior Construction Drywall $132,785.00 $0.00 $0.001 $132,785.00
Durango Painting $62,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $62,000.00
TOTALS $2,272,482.00 30.00 $0.00] $2,272,482.00

EXHIBIT Q

STATUS REPORT OF MBEWBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS (2 of 2}




| DO SOLEMNLY DECLARE AND AFFIRM UNDER THE PENALTIES OF PERJURY THAT THE CONTENTS OF
THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CORRECT, AND THAT | AM AUTHORIZED, ON BEHALF OF
THE ABOVE FIRM, TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT.

¢ /Ll

(Affiant) Kim C. Walker —

7/31/08
(Date)
On this 31st day of July 2008,
before me, K'Sharmel Brown , the undersigned officer, personally appeared
Kim C. Walker , known to me to be the person described in the foregoing

Affidavit and acknowledged that he (she) executed the same in the capacity therein stated and for the purposes
therein contained.

In witness thereof, | hereunto set my hand and official seal.

Notary Public
Commission Expires:

(Seal)

IIOFF'W

; K'SHARME
| L J. BROWN
l otary Public - State of linois

.,,,.Umm!ssmn Expi
F”ES 12/22/08
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TRANSMITTAL

DATE: August 08, 2008 FROM: Kerl Lajeune
TO: Tim Newman PROJECT NAME: CPD Fieldhouses
COMPANY: The Rise Group PROJECT NUMBER: 0720.03 - 0720.04
120 § LaSalle St., Suite 1350
Chicago, IL 60603 REGARDING: AQR Signed Draw #1
TELEPHONE: 312.753.9349 (cell) PAGES: 1 (including Cover)
312.744.3090 {gen.)
FAX:
ViA:
[ Fax [} Mail Messenger [] Fed-X/ DHL
FOR:
D Approval [ ] Information D Your Request [] Review and Comment
X Record As noted [ other
REMARKS:
Tim -
Find enclosed the signed Draw#1 of the Field.house projects for your action.
Please call with any questions,
Regards,
£ L Ne—
Signed:
Kerl Lajeune
cc: File

Architecture = Interiors » Planning 333 South Des Plaines Street

Chicago, lllincis 6a6é

312,360.5000 312.369.5099 F  boothhansen.com



